Barton under Needwood Village Hall
Crowberry Lane, Barton under Needwood, Staffs DE13 8AF
Booking Clerk, Telephone : 07568 302247

Hire Rates Per Hour

Commercial/Business Tariff

8am —6pm

Barton Residents £

Hall 1 10.50
Shingles Room or Douglas Room 9.30
Non-Barton Residents

Hall 1 11.50
Shingles Room or Douglas Room 10.20
Small meeting room 7.00

Last reviewed 2020

Non—Business Tariff

6pm-11.30pm 8am —6pm 6pm-11.30pm
£ £ £
12.30 8.60 10.50
11.30 7.50 9.40
13.30 9.80 11.50
12.20 8.40 10.00
7.00 7.00 7.00

Occasional Private Function Hire (Flat rate)
Up to 5 hours hire
Hall 1 40.00
Shingles or Douglas Room 35.00
please enquire if you require additional hours

Up to 10 hours hire
75.00
65.00

All rates include kitchen facilities where required

Basic deposit - no alcholol : 75
Basic deposit - with alcholol and/or parties: 150
Late lock-up any day after 11.30pm invoiced to hirer 30
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